For more information, visit commscope.com1
For years, the industry has been locked into connector designs that are difficult to terminate, and even more difficult
to field repair. CommScope’s line of ProAx® Triaxial Camera Connectors will change the way you think about this
component forever. These connectors have innovative features such as gender/type changability field repairable
center conductors that eliminate the need to restrip, o-rings that protect the signal path against moisture, fewer parts
to assemble, and compatibility with the tooling you already own.
Features:
Field Repairable

Wire Stripping Gauge TRIAX-GAUGE
Thin Field Wrench TRIAX-WRENCH
Ordering Information
UTA-2
**See page 18 and 19 to cross reference your cable type with CommScope’s cable code.
Call a distributor for more information. To locate a distributor, visit www.commscope.com.
For more information, visit commscope.com18
ProAx® Triaxial Camera Connectors
Cable Reference Table
CommScope Cable Code A12 B38 C12 D38 E38 F14
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
Center Conductor O.D. 0.064 1.63 0.032 0.81 0.064 1.63 0.064 1.63 0.032 0.81 0.032 0.81
Core Insulation O.D. 0.285 7.24 0.143 3.63 0.312 7.92 0.285 7.24 0.143 3.63 0.135 3.43
Inner Braid O.D. 0.315 8.00 0.176 4.47 .0332 8.43 0.315 8.00 0.176 4.47 0.168 4.27
Inner Jacket O.D. 0.380 9.65 0.216 5.49 0.392 9.96 0.345 8.76 0.226 5.74 0.184 4.67
Outer Braid O.D. 0.395 10.03 0.250 6.35 0.422 10.72 0.375 9.53 0.256 6.50 0.215 5.46
Outer Jacket O.D. 0.475 12.07 0.360 9.14 0.520 13.21 0.410 10.41 0.315 8.00 0.235 5.97
Retermination Kits GTRK-RA GTRK-RB GTRK-RC GTRK-RD GTRK-RE GTRK-RF
CommScope Crimp Die TD-ADH TD-BEF TD-C TD-ADH TD-BEF TD-BEF
Crimp Tool WT-3/WT-2* WT-3/WT-2* WT-3/WT-2* WT-3/WT-2* WT-3/WT-2* WT-3/WT-2*
Cable Reference Belden 8233 Belden 1856A Belden 1858A Belden 1859A Belden 8232 Belden 88232
Belden 8233A Belden 1856B Belden 9232
Gepco VT618811TK
Belden 8232A
Belden 7803A Belden 1857A Belden 9192 CommScope 7810
CommScope 7820 Belden 9267 Clark Wire TV7511 Nemal 1840
CommScope 7827 Clark Wire TV7559 CommScope 7825
Gepco  VT61811 CommScope 7811 CommScope 7826
Gepco VT61811PE CommScope 7812 Gepco LVT61811
Gepco VT61811PE/AP
CommScope 7814 Manhattan M8022
Gepco VT61859 Nemal 1820
Gepco VT61811PEF
Gepco LVT61859 Nemal 1825
Gepco LVT61859S
Nemel 1810 Manhattan M8021
Nemal 1835 * WT-3 long handle / WT-2 shorthandle